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График проведения консультаций для учащихся 9 класса 
	№
	Предмет
	Учитель
	Дата

 проведения
	Время проведения
	Кабинет

	1
	Белорусский язык
	Ванчук О.И.
	03.06.
	9.00-11.00
	12

	
	
	
	06.06.
	9.00-11.00
	12

	2
	Русский

 язык
	Лебецкая С.В.
	07.06.
	10.00-12.00
	12

	
	
	
	08.06.
	9.00-11.00
	12

	3
	Математика
	Трафимчик Н.И.
	31.05.
	14.30-15.30
	12

	
	
	
	01.06
	09.00-11.00
	12


